Colorimetry
S I N G L E  A N D  M U LT I PA R A M E T E R  C O LO R I M E T E R S
For Water & Wastewater Analysis
Table of Contents
	 2-3	 Single Parameter Colorimeters
	 4-5	 Multiparameter Colorimeters
	 6-7	 Colorimeters Reagents
	 8-9	 Ordering Information

• 5-year shelf life
9
pHotoFlex Colorimeters Ordering Information
251105Y 	 pHotoFlex STD - LED colorimeter with 6 wavelengths, 50 user-defined methods plus 35 predefined tests and 100 data set memory
251100Y 	 pHotoFlex pH - LED filter colorimeter with 6 wavelengths, 100 user-defined methods plus 38 predefined tests with BNC connector
	 for pH electrode and 1,000 data set memory
251200Y 	 pHotoFlex pH/SET - LED filter colorimeter with 6 wavelengths, 100 user-defined methods with BNC connector for pH electrode
	 and 1,000 data set memory; SET also includes field case with field tray, stand and vials, pH electrode, 2 each 10 mL and 2 mL
	 syringe, empty cuvettes 16+28 mm, cleaning tissues, stand, 2 empty buffer bottles, beaker, screw driver, PC-software LSdata, and
	 RS232 PC cable.
251205Y 	 pHotoFlex STD/SET - LED colorimeter with 6 wavelengths, 50 user-defined methods and 100 data set memory; SET also includes
	 field case with field tray, stand and vials, 2 each 10 mL and 2 mL syringe, empty cuvettes 16+28 mm, cleaning tissues, stand, 2
	 empty buffer bottles, beaker, screw driver, PC-software LSdata, and RS232 PC cable.
1P21-2Y 	 CR2200 Thermoreactor for COD/thermal digestions for up to 12 test tubes, 3 reactor temperatures and 8 fixed programs; 115 V
1P22-2Y 	 CR3200 Thermoreactor for COD/thermal digestions for up to 24 reaction cuvettes, selectable temperatures and 8 user-defined/8
	 fixed programs; 115 V
1P23-2Y 	 CR4200 Thermoreactor for COD/thermal digestions for up to 2x12 reaction test tubes, selectable temperatures and 8 user-de
	 fined/8 fixed programs; 115 V
199163Y 	 LSdata software; GLP compliant PC software for data management and data transfer
251301Y 	 Lab Station for pHotoFlex series includes LSdata PC software, rechargeable batteries and univerisal plug, RS232. Barcode compatible.
103637Y 	 pHotoFlex pH electrode, integrated temperature sensor and BNC and banana plug; 1 m (3 ft) cable
251306Y 	 Secondary standard and instrument verification check for pHotoFlex colorimeters
251300Y 	 Rechargeable battery for the pHotoFlex STD and pH; STD requires Lab Station (251301Y)
A wide variety of accessories exist beyond what is listed. Please visit YSI.com/pHotoFlex
910 COD Colorimeter Ordering Information (order items separately)
250910Y 	 Model 910 colorimeter for COD
251990Y 	 COD, Low Range, vials, pack of 25 	 0 to 150 mg/L
251990LPY 	 COD, Low Range, vials, pack of 150 	 0 to 150 mg/L
251991Y 	 COD, Mid Range, vial, pack of 25 	 0 to 1,500 mg/L
251991LPY 	 COD, Mid Range, vials, pack of 150 	 0 to 1,500 mg/L
251992Y 	 COD, High Range, vials, pack of 25 	 0 to 15,000 mg/L
251992LPY 	 COD, High Range, vials, pack of 150 	 0 to 15,000 mg/L
251984Y 	 COD, High Range Plus, vials, Hg Free, pack of 25 	 0 to 15,000 mg/L
251985Y 	 COD, High Range, vials, Hg Free, pack of 25 	 0 to 1,500 mg/L
251986Y 	 COD, Low Range, vials, Hg Free, pack of 25 	 0 to 150 mg/L
1P21-2Y 	 Thermoreactor for COD and thermal digestions; up to 12 vials; 3 reactor temperatures and 8 fixed programs; 115 V